
1ST GVCA STATE LEVEL 
 CHESS TOURNAMENT 

TNSCA Approval No. CO-06/TLR/22-23
Organized by

GNANA VIDHYA CHESS ACADEMY 

DECATHLON SPORTS INDIA 
Plot No -115/1 , Service Road Maduravoyal - 

Ambattur Estate, NH West, Nolambur, Mogappair, 
Chennai, Tamil Nadu 600058

U08, U10, U12, U14,U18 BOYS & GIRLS 

CATEGORIES 

ENTRIES CAN BE PAID VIA : www.EasyPayChess.com 

LAST DATE :
  08/06/2022

Venue : 

Affiliated to Thiruvalluar District 

Date : 
June 12th  
Sunday 

ENTRY FEES
Rs.300/-

Organizing Committee 

The Latest FIDE rules in force shall apply and Swiss system will be followed. 

Time control for thetournament 30 minutes for each.

Players are requested to bring their own international chess sets (and chess clock if  any)

Tirbreak: Buchholz Cut 1, Buchholz, Sonneborn - Berger, Direct encounter, the greater 

number of  wins including forfeits number of  wins with black pieces.

The Chief  Arbiter’s decision shall be final and binding on all players concern.

Age Proof  Certificate must be produced for Children’s category prizes

Participation certificates will be awarded to all the participants number of  rounds will be

announced at tournament hall.

Rules and Regulations 

Details of the Tournament 

The competitions will be held as per the categories mentioned below. The participants can take
part in the following disciplines. 

S.No. Category 
Date of  Birth 

(Born on or After)

1

2

3

4

5

8

10

12

14

18

01-01-2014

01-01-2012

01-01-2010

01-01-2008

01-01-2004

U
N

D
ER

 

Starting Time 9:00 AM            Reporting Time 8:30 AM

Prize Distribution time 5:30 pmPrize Distribution time 5:30 pm

Eligibility - Only Tamilnadu Players 

V. Ilankumar,        

Ph : 0 98848 54008
 

K. Balaskandan,

Ph : 0 98403 53710

I. Vinithkumar  
Ph : 08939090436

For further details please contact :

V. Ilankumar,        

Ph : 0 98848 54008 ,  0 98405 00555

PAYMENT DENTALIS 

Advisor Committee 

President, Lion Victory, MOHAN

Secretary,

Treasurer, K.GUNASEKARAN
 S. BALARAMAN

GNANA VIDHYA CHESS ACADEMY 
A/C No : 510909010087051

CITY UNION BANK, KATTUPAKKAM BRANCH, 
IFSC CODE : CIUB0000433

GPAY NO

V. Ilankumar,        
98848 54008 

Vinithkumar :  8939090436

I. Harivardhini
Ph : 0 73389 78585

All the Participate must follow COVID 19 precautionary measures as directed by the Government 

Chief Arbiter : P.L. PALANIYAPPAN, IA  

Boys 10 cups 5 medals

Girls 10 cups 2 medals

All Under 7 players 

will be awarded Medals

Prizes : 


	Page 1

