



Details of the Tournament

The competitions will be held as per the categories mentioned below. The participants can take part in the following disciplines.

S.No.	Category		Date of Birth (Born on or After)
1		8	01-01-2014
2	R R	10	01-01-2012
3	UNDER	12	01-01-2010
4	5	14	01-01-2008
5		18	01-01-2004

Starting Time 9:00 AM

Reporting Time 8:30 AM

Prize Distribution time 5:30 pm

Rules and Regulations

- Eligibility Only Tamilnadu Players •
- The Latest FIDE rules in force shall apply and Swiss system will be followed.
- Time control for thetournament 30 minutes for each.
- Players are requested to bring their own international chess sets (and chess clock if any)
- Tirbreak: Buchholz Cut 1, Buchholz, Sonneborn - Berger, Direct encounter, the greater number of wins including forfeits number of wins with black pieces.
- The Chief Arbiter's decision shall be final and binding on all players concern.
- Age Proof Certificate must be produced for Children's category prizes
- Participation certificates will be awarded to all the participants number of rounds will be announced at tournament hall.

Chief Arbiter : P.L. PALANIYAPPAN, IA

PAYMENT DENTALIS

GNANA VIDHYA CHESS ACADEMY A/C No: 510909010087051 CITY UNION BANK, KATTUPAKKAM BRANCH, IFSC CODE : CIUB0000433

GPAY NO V. Ilankumar. 98848 54008 Vinithkumar: 8939090436

Organizing Committee

V. llankumar, Ph : 0 98848 54008	K. Balaskandan, Ph : 0 98403 53710	Advisor Committee
l. Vinithkumar Ph : 08939090436	l. Harivardhini Ph : 0 73389 78585	President, Lion Victory, MOHAN Secretary, S. BALARAMAN Treasurer, K.GUNASEKARAN

All the Participate must follow COVID 19 precautionary measures as directed by the Government